1
A6HSlide DIP Switch (SMT Half-pitch)
Ultra-low Profile, Half-pitch,
DIP Switch for High-density Mounting
■ Industry’s lowest-class profile of 1.55 mm.
■ Half-pitch (1.27-mm) design allows greater com-
pactness and reduces mounting space by 63%.
(compared with conventional models)
■ Washable, seal tape models available.
■ Embossed taping models available for automatic
mounting.
Ordering Information
■List of Models
● Models in Tube Packages
Note: Order in multiples of the package quantity.
● Models in Embossed Taping Package
Note: Order in multiples of the package quantity.
RoHS Compliant
Type and color
of actuator
Flat actuator (White)
Standard models Models with seal tape
Number of
poles
Quantity
per tube
Quantity
per tube
2 A6H-2101 125 A6H-2102 125
4 A6H-4101 75 A6H-4102 75
6 A6H-6101 54 A6H-6102 54
8 A6H-8101 40 A6H-8102 40
10 A6H-0101 33 A6H-0102 33
Type and color
of actuator
Flat actuator (White)
Standard models Models with seal tape
Number of
poles
Standard reel
Quantity
per reel
Small reel
Quantity
per reel
Standard reel
Quantity
per reel
Small reel
Quantity
per reel
2 A6H-2101-P
4,000
A6H-2101-PM
500
A6H-2102-P
4,000
A6H-2102-PM
500
4 A6H-4101-P A6H-4101-PM A6H-4102-P A6H-4102-PM
6 A6H-6101-P A6H-6101-PM A6H-6102-P A6H-6102-PM
8 A6H-8101-P A6H-8101-PM A6H-8102-P A6H-8102-PM
10 A6H-0101-P A6H-0101-PM A6H-0102-P A6H-0102-PM
2
A6HA6H
Specifications
■Ratings/Characteristics